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附件八： 

中国太平洋人寿保险股份有限公司 

附加全顺保意外伤害保险保费表 

（对应每 100,000 元基本保险金额） 

                      单位：人民币元 

保险

期间

投保 

年龄 

   保至 70 周岁 

男 女 

0 375 376 

1 374 375 

2 373 374 

3 371 373 
4 370 372 
5 369 370 
6 367 369 
7 366 368 
8 364 366 
9 363 365 

10 361 363 
11 359 361 
12 358 360 
13 356 358 
14 354 356 
15 352 354 
16 350 352 
17 348 350 
18 345 348 
19 343 345 
20 341 343 
21 338 341 
22 335 338 
23 333 336 
24 330 333 
25 327 330 
26 324 327 
27 320 324 
28 317 321 
29 314 317 
30 310 314 
31 306 310 
32 303 307 
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保险

期间

投保 

年龄 

   保至 70 周岁 

男 女 

33 299 303 
34 295 299 
35 290 295 
36 286 290 
37 282 286 
38 277 281 
39 272 276 
40 267 271 
41 262 266 
42 257 261 
43 251 255 
44 246 249 
45 240 243 
46 234 237 
47 228 231 
48 221 224 
49 215 218 
50 208 211 
51 201 203 
52 194 196 
53 186 188 
54 179 180 
55 171 172 

 

 

 

 

 


